

1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 204 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 5, after "CONSTRUCTION" insert ", PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE,  
1.3 AND PAVEMENT CONDITION"

1.4 Page 1, line 7, delete "highway" and delete "costs" and insert ", preventive maintenance,  
1.5 and pavement condition costs on roadways for which funding from the highway user tax  
1.6 distribution fund is provided"

1.7 Page 1, line 11, delete "highway" and after "construction" insert ", preventive  
1.8 maintenance, and pavement condition"

1.9 Page 1, line 15, delete "highway" and after "construction" insert ", preventive  
1.10 maintenance, and pavement condition"

1.11 Page 1, line 18, delete "highway" and after "construction" insert ", preventive  
1.12 maintenance, and pavement condition"